



# BEEF & CHEESE LASAGNA

## PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

Code No: BL672 INDIVIDUAL TRAYS

Contribution to USDA Meal Pattern Requirements: 2 m/ma, 2 grains & 1/4 vegetable

Portion Size as Purchases: 8.8 oz Case Count: 35 Net Case Weight: 19.25 lbs

Type & Weight Meat/Meat Alt: 2.0 oz Cooked Ground Beef Crumbles (2.13 oz Ground Beef 80% lean) .50 oz

### Ricotta Cheese

Type & Weight of Enriched or Whole Grain Product: 4 oz Fresh Lasagna Noodle Whole Wheat Flour, 32 grams whole grain dry pasta

Type & Weight of Vegetable: .58 oz Tomato Paste in 2.3 oz Marinara Sauce

### Nutrition Information: (Individual Servings)

Calories	384	Fat (Total)	12 g	Calcium	97 mg
Protein	27 g	Fat (Saturated)	4.5 g	Iron	4.8 mg
Carbohydrate	40 g	Trans Fat	0	Vitamin C	4.5 mg
Dietary Fiber	8 g	Cholesterol	64 mg	Vitamin A	644 iu
Sodium	478 mg	Sugar	2 g		

**Ingredient Statement:** Cooked Ground Beef Crumbles unseasoned 80% lean. **Pasta-** Durum whole wheat flour, enriched wheat flour (niacin, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, iron) water, wheat gluten, eggs, cornstarch (to prevent sticking).

**Ricotta Cheese:** Whey, milk, vinegar, xanthan gum, locust bean gum, guar gum (stabilizers) egg.

**Cooked Beef:** Ground Beef Crumbles (no more than 20 % fat) **Pasta Sauce:** Tomato puree (tomato paste, water), onions, carrots, basil, olive oil, sugar, natural flavor, citric acid.

**ALLERGENS: WHEAT, EGG, MILK**

**SHELF LIFE FROZEN 365 DAYS AFTER PRODUCTION**

**BESTWAY FOOD PRODUCTS PRODUCTION FACILITY IS FREE OF PEANUTS**

**BESTWAY FOOD PRODUCTS PRODUCTION FACILITY DOES CONTAIN TREE NUTS FOR FURTHER PROCESSING**

### Handling Procedures:

Keep frozen. Do not remove from wrap to bake.

Bake at 325 degrees for 25 to 30 minutes or until internal temperature reaches 165 degrees for 10 minutes.

Cool at room temperature for 10 minutes before serving.

I certify the above is true

Signature of Company Representative: Greenfield Sawyer President

1/02/2023

949 361 4168